Jun. 25, 21

PAWNABLE & BOUGHT ITEMS - PRICES AND FIGURES

Lara needs cash to:

a)
b)
©)
d)

Buy health items from herbalists — various prices.
Buy medi packs from the herbalists or the Pawnbroker.

Buy a basic semi automatic - M-V9 (from Pawnbroker)

Prague.

e) Buy ammo (from Pawnbroker)
f) Bribe the ex-janitor to talk to her - £100.
g) Bribe the doorman at Bouchard’s hideout — £500/E800
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Buy an automatic machine pistol — the Scorpion-X (Gloch 13¢) from Luddick in

If the player doesn’t pick up any items in Map #1 Lara must be able to get ALL the cash she
needs in Map #2.
If she goes the route to get the ‘Box’ at the Serpent Rouge the ‘Box’ will tip the balance with
bribing the Doorman. But the Box can’t be pawned. Too hot!
If Lara gets the password from the Janitor she won’t need to bribe the doorman.

PAWNABLE ITEMS.

IN MAP #1

IN THE COURTYARD:
Cash in the flat -
Necklace in wardrobe -
Antique hip flask -
Tot

IN MAP #2

ON THE STREET:
Diamond ring by the fountain -
Gym trainer’s watch -
Antique hip flask -
MP3
Mobile phone -
Old stamp book collection
Car keys — camera in boot
Gold doubloons
Wad of cash (Dealer’s ?)
Tot

WORTH.

£50
£40
£50
£140

£120
£100
£50

£100
£30

£100
£150
£50

£100
£800

IN THE ABANDONED CLUB SERPENT ROUGE
Antique gun in car boot of motor in garage - £200

Vintage cognac in Serpent Rouge cellar -
MP3 dropped by Heavy -
Antique record in DJ’s booth -

Tot

£200
£100
£150
£650

E 80
E 65
E 80
E 230

E 195
E 160
E 80
E 160
E 50
E 160
E 245
E 80
E 160
E 1,310

£ 320
E 320
E 160
E 245
E 1,065

$75
$60
$75
$210

$180
$150
$75
$150
$45
$150
$225
$75
$150

$300
$300
$150
$225

Gp. REF

1.9
1.11

)
9]

N

$1,200

2.20
2.20
221
2.22
$970
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BOUGHT ITEMS - EXPENSES.

BRIBES:

JANITOR (Paris) asks for bribe £100 E160 $150 2.18
DOORMAN (Paris) asks for bribe £500 E 800 $800 2.52
LUDDICK (Prague) bribe for info, twice. £20 E30 $30 8.3
LARA BUYS:

GUN M-V9 - at Pawnbrokers £140 E 200 $210
AMMO - at Pawnbrokers £70  E 100 $105
HEALTH POTIONS - Herbalists £20  E30 $30
HERBS - Herbalists £35 ES50 $52
HEALTH PILLS - Herbalists £14  E20 $20

MEDI PACK - Herbalists/Pawnbrokers £70  E 100 $105
SCORPION-X - Luddick(Prague) £500 £ 800 $800 8.23a



	Tot £140 E 230 $210
	Tot £800 E 1,310 $1,200
	Tot £650 E 1,065 $970

